
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Short Communication: 

Biochemistry Analysis and 

Molecular Approach to Identify 

the Cultured Bacterial from Ex-

Tin Mining Lakes 
by Andri Kurniawan 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Submission date: 08-Feb-2023 06:53PM (UTC+0700) 

Submission ID: 2009250758 

File name: jil_2022-andri_biochemistry.pdf (482.68K) 

Word count: 4345 

Character count: 25687



 
12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

34 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8 

7 

 
1 

5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23 

 
 
 
 

7 

1 

 
1 

 
2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4



 
 
 
 
 

3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18 

 
 

24 

 
22 

3 

 
 

31 

 
 
 

13



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 

 
33 

 
 

16 

 
30 14 

 
 
 
 
 

13 

 
 

28 

 
 
5 

 
 
 
 

8 

 
 
 
 
 
1 

 
2



 
 
 
 

6 

 
 
9 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3



 
 
 

21 

 
15 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19 

 
 
 

26 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

29  
32 

2



 
 

17 

 
 
 

25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3 

 
 
10





Short Communication: Biochemistry Analysis and Molecular 

Approach to Identify the Cultured Bacterial from Ex-Tin Mining 

Lakes 

ORIGINALITY REPORT 

17% 

SIMILARITY INDEX 

 
 
 
 
 

13% 
INTERNET SOURCES 

 
 
 
 
 

13% 
PUBLICATIONS 

 
 
 
 
 

6% 
STUDENT PAPERS 

 
 
PRIMARY SOURCES 

 
 

1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 

 

Pu, Y.-C., and Y.-M. Hou. "Isolation and 

identification of bacterial strains with 

insecticidal activities from Rhynchophorus 

ferrugineus Oliver (Coleoptera: 

Curculionidae)", Journal of Applied 

Entomology, 2016. 
Publication 
 
 

digitalcommons.wustl.edu 
Internet Source 
 
 

bioflux.com.ro 
Internet Source 
 
 

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro 
Student Paper 
 
 

repository.kulib.kyoto-u.ac.jp 
Internet Source 
 
 

www.petrotex.us 
Internet Source 

2% 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1% 

1% 

1% 

1% 

1% 
 
 

docksci.com



 

7 
 
 
 
 

8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 

12 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

14 

Internet Source 
 
 
 
 

T M Linda, S  Siregar, W D  Fitri, A Martina, W 

Lestari, D  I Roslim, Hapsoh. "Isolation and 

screening of culturable endophytic bacteria 

from leaf of rubber plant that produces of 

chitinase", Journal of Physics: Conference 

Series, 2018 
Publication 
 
 

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret 
Student Paper 
 
 

www.intechopen.com 
Internet Source 
 
 

Submitted to Universiti Sains Islam Malaysia 
Student Paper 
 
 

www.coursehero.com 
Internet Source 
 
 

J. E. Clarridge. "Impact of 16S rRNA Gene 

Sequence Analysis for Identification of 

Bacteria on Clinical Microbiology and 

Infectious Diseases", Clinical Microbiology 

Reviews, 2004 
Publication 
 
 

parasitol.kr 
Internet Source 

 

1% 

1% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

<1%



 

15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 
 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 
 
 

21 
 
 
 

22 
 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 

 

Kiriaki Karakasidou, Katerina Nikolouli, 

Grigoris D. Amoutzias, Anastasia Pournou et 

al. "Microbial diversity in biodeteriorated 

Greek historical documents dating back to the 

19th and 20th century: A case study", 

MicrobiologyOpen, 2018 
Publication 
 
 

open.uct.ac.za 
Internet Source 
 
 

repository.lib.ncsu.edu 
Internet Source 
 
 

ueaeprints.uea.ac.uk 
Internet Source 
 
 

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov 
Internet Source 
 
 

"Rhizosphere Microbes", Springer Science and 

Business Media LLC, 2020 
Publication 
 
 

Submitted to University of Westminster 
Student Paper 
 
 

discovery.ucl.ac.uk 
Internet Source 
 
 

repository.unhas.ac.id 
Internet Source 
 
 

www.bioflux.com.ro 
Internet Source 

<1% 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 
 

<1% 

<1% 

<1%



<1% 
 

 

25 
 
 
 

26 
 
 
 

27 
 
 
 

28 
 
 
 

29 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

30 

 

ir.library.oregonstate.edu 
Internet Source 
 
 

link.springer.com 
Internet Source 
 
 

vbook.pub 
Internet Source 
 
 

www.scirp.org 
Internet Source 
 
 

Gyanu Raj Pandey, Asmita Shrestha, Tika B. 

Karki, Shardul Neupane, Sabnam Ojha, 

Prashanna Koirala, Parash Mani Timilsina. 

"Screening and Identification of 

Thermotolerant and Osmotolerant Bacillus 

amyloliquefaciens BKHE Isolated from Kinema 

of Eastern Nepal for Alkaline Protease 

Production", International Journal of 

Microbiology, 2022 
Publication 
 
 

Newton C.M. Gomes, Irina A. Kosheleva, Wolf-

Rainer Abraham, Kornelia Smalla. "Effects of 

the inoculant strain Pseudomonas putida 

KT2442 (pNF142) and of naphthalene 

contamination on the soil bacterial 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

<1%



community", FEMS Microbiology Ecology, 

2005 
Publication 

 
 

31 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

32 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

33 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

34 

 

Shingo Kato, Akihiko Yamagishi. "Chapter 16 

Microbial Biodiversity and Biogeography on 

the Deep Seafloor", IntechOpen, 2011 
Publication 
 
 

"Sustainable Management of Environmental 

Contaminants", Springer Science and 

Business Media LLC, 2022 
Publication 
 
 

Bjorn J.M. Robroek, Magalí Martí, Bo H. 

Svensson, Marc G. Dumont, Annelies J. 

Veraart, Vincent E.J. Jassey. "Rewiring of 

peatland plant-microbe networks outpaces 

species turnover", Cold Spring Harbor 

Laboratory, 2020 
Publication 
 
 

Nur Annisa Wulandari, Naila Rukhil Azizah, 

Lusi Setiawati, Sandra Novitasari, Indah 

Setiawati. "Utilization of bitter melon for hair 

treatment", AIP Publishing, 2023 
Publication 

<1% 
 
 
 
 
 

<1% 
 
 
 
 
 

<1% 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

<1% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Exclude quotes Off Exclude matches Off 
 

Exclude bibliography On 


